
PAID TO: 

B & H Photo Video Pro Audio 

James M Herrin 

Pitney Bowes Inc 

Reunion Ranch 

Stacey L Matthews 

Texas Conference for Women 

ADDENDUM 

September 1, 2015 

PURPOSE: 

Photo Equipment 

Instructor at Fire School 

Postage Refill 

Reunion Ranch Retreat, Training 

Advance Criminal Law Conf 

16th Annual TX Conference for Women 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT: 

$3,429.40 

$519.90 

$10,000.00 

$1,995.00 

$262.60 

$930.00 

$17,136.90 


