ADDENDUM

September 1, 2015

PAID TO:	PURPOSE:	AMOUNT:
B & H Photo Video Pro Audio	Photo Equipment	\$3,429.40
James M Herrin	Instructor at Fire School	\$519.90
Pitney Bowes Inc	Postage Refill	\$10,000.00
Reunion Ranch	Reunion Ranch Retreat, Training	\$1,995.00
Stacey L Matthews	Advance Criminal Law Conf	\$262.60
Texas Conference for Women	16th Annual TX Conference for Women	\$930.00
	TOTAL	\$17,136.90